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MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE 
Proud  representat i ve  of  e lect r i ca l  p roducts  serv ing  the

industr i a l ,   commerc ia l  and  hazardous  markets  throughout  W iscons in ,
Upper  M ich igan ,  Northern  I l l i no i s ,  and  Northwest  Ind iana .

Industrial, Commercial
and Hazardous LED

Lighting, Fittings, Conduit
Bodies, Control Stations,
Plugs and Receptacles

Industrial and Commercial
Mild Steel, Non Metallic and
Stainless Steel Enclosures,

Wire Way and Thermal
Management

Power and Semiconductor
Fuses, Fuse Holders and

Blocks, Disconnects,
Surge Protection Devices,

& Distribution Blocks

Schedule 40 and 80
Electrical Conduit, Duct and

Conduit Elbows & Fittings

Switch-Rated, Plugs and
Receptacles, Multi Pin &
Single Pole Connectors
and Distribution Boxes.

Audio and Visual Signaling
Devices and Mass Warning

Systems for Industrial
Buildings and Machinery

Safety Tools and Personal
Protection Equipment

Made in the USA

Track Busway, Plug-In
Raceway, US Safety

Trolley and Critical Power
Monitoring

Safety Device Voltage
Indicators, Panel Interface
Connectors, and Predictive

Maintenance System

C.T. Cabinets and Termination
Cabinets, Aluminum Service

Heads, Remote Control Stations
and Weatherproof CT Cabinets

Fusible Bolted Pressure Contact
Switches, Pullout Switches &

Manual Transfer Switches up to
4000 Amp, Open & Enclosed, AC

& DC Ratings Up To 600v

Switching and Protection,
Metering, Monitoring &
Power Quality, Energy

Storage and UPS

Power Supplies, Industrial
Transformers, Power
Conditioners, Surge

Protection, Industrial &
Modular UPS

LIQUATITE® Flexible
Conduit, Aluminum and

Steel Greenfield, Corrlok,
and Non Metallic Systems



 Wisconsin ,  Upper  Michigan,  Northern
I l l inois ,  and Northwest  Indiana.

INSIDE SALES

OUTSIDE SALES - WISCONSIN & UPPER MICHIGAN

MAIN OFFICE
250 REGENCY COURT, SUITE #200, BROOKFIELD, WI 53045
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President
Mike Doland
262.993.1477  
mdoland@bunell.com

Madison, MKE, Sheboygan
Kerry Winans
414.312.2922
kwinans@bunell.com

Greater MKE
John Meyers
414.403.7563  
jmeyers@bunell.com

Greater MKE
John Sterny
414.640.7966  
jsterny@bunell.com

Greater MKE
Larry Pacetti
262.993.2922
lpacetti@bunell.com

Northeast WI
Bryan Stephans
920.427.9200
bstephans@bunell.com

West WI & Upper MI
Kenrick Womack
608.669.5077
kwomack@bunell.com

Chicago North
Bob Simon
847.681.8283 
rsimon@bunell.com

Kayla Lang- CSR
klang@bunell.com

Craig Schmidt
cschmidt@bunell.com

Beth Ann Baker
babaker@bunell.com

Claire Kraemer
cmkraemer@bunell.com

Kelly Nefstead
knefstead@bunell.com

@
orders@bunell.com
returns@bunell.com

Brad Weitzer
bweitzer@bunell.com

855.784.0994

ILLINOIS PH:
OUTSIDE SALES - ILLINOIS & NORTHWEST INDIANA

262.784.0994PH:

www.bunell.comWEB:

MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE 

So. Chicago, W. IL
& NW IN
Ken Huebner
630.347.2222 
khuebner@bunell.com

So. Chicago, W. IL
& NW IN
Steve Kovach
630.450.4242 
skovach@bunell.com


